
登録状況（各月1日現在）※平成29年6月までは各月2日現在

登録年月 男 女 計 増減

平成16年12月 44,125 49,756 93,881

平成17年3月 44,076 49,712 93,788 -93

平成17年6月 44,196 49,779 93,975 187

平成17年9月 44,283 49,877 94,160 185

平成17年12月 44,262 49,880 94,142 -18

平成18年3月 44,279 49,865 94,144 2

平成18年6月 44,307 49,851 94,158 14

平成18年9月 44,373 49,834 94,207 49

平成18年12月 44,371 49,855 94,226 19

平成19年3月 44,306 49,864 94,170 -56

平成19年6月 44,358 49,823 94,181 11

平成19年9月 44,378 49,715 94,093 -88

平成19年12月 44,411 49,736 94,147 54

平成20年3月 44,306 49,695 94,001 -146

平成20年6月 44,259 49,635 93,894 -107

平成20年9月 44,249 49,617 93,866 -28

平成20年12月 44,286 49,680 93,966 100


